GE
Intelligent Platforms
Intelligence PanelPC
A strong choice for your industrial computing
needs, PanelPC’s advanced computer
architecture can help you address the most
complex control applications in a form factor
that will hold up in industrial environments

	 	 100 W autosense 	 100 W autosense 	 100 W autosense
	 	 50/60 Hz, 150 watt	 50/60 Hz, 150 watt	 50/60 Hz, 150 watt
Ordering Information
Part Numbers